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7:00am
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8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

Open for 

Rentals

PV Swim Team          4:15-5:15pm

Swim Lessons 5 Lanes 5:30-8:00pm

Lap Swim 3 Lanes 5:30-8:30pm

Open for 

Rentals

Rec Swim                   

1:30-

4:00pm

Lap Swim 5 

lanes /Therapy 

3 lanes 

11:30am-1pm

Rec 

Swim/Camp 

Funtastic 

1:30-

4:00pm

Rec Swim 

1:30-

4:00pm

Transition Pool

Lap Swim 5 

lanes/ 

Therapy  3 

lanes 

11:30am-

2:30pm

Rental 

11:30am-

4:00pm

Camp 

Rental 

11:30am-

1:30pm

Lap Swim 5 

lanes/ 

Therapy  3 

lanes 

11:30am-

2:30pm

Open for 

Rentals

Cleaning Shift 

3-6pm

Open for 

Rentals

Rec Swim          

1:30-4:00pm

CLOSED

Extra Lessons if 

staff avail.

Pleasant Valley Aquatic Center June 17 - August 23, 2024

Schedule At-A-Glance

Transition Pool

In-Service 

9:30-

11:30am

Effortless 

Swim 1/2 

pool Laps 

Swim 1/2 

pool 6-8am

Water Exercise       8:15-9:15am

Swim Lessons  9:30-11:30am

Lap Swim           

6-8am

Lap Swim

6-8am

Effortless 

Swim 1/2 

pool Laps 

Swim 1/2 

pool 6-8am

Swim Lessons 

8:00am-

11:30am

Lap Swim           

6-8am

Lap Swim          

6-8am

CLOSED

Rental         

9:00am-

3:00pmTransition 

Pool

Camp 

Funtastic 

12:15-

2:15pm


